ZPSA40/60 Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4 93
Industry standard footprint Availability to second source
Up to 88% efficiency Reduced system heating
Broad product range Optimization of power supply to system
Low Profile Less system space needed
Feature Benefit
Computer Peripherals

Isolation Resistance - >100M at 25C & 70%RH, Output to Ground 500VDC
Vibration (non operating) -23.52m/s2 (10 - 55Hz: constant sweep 1 min X, Y, Z for 1 hour)
Shock - < 196.1 m/s2 (20G)
Safety Agency Certification - UL60950-1, CSA60950-1, EN60950-1, CE Mark
Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55022-B, FCC Class B
Immunity - EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6, -8
Weight (Typ) g 130
Size (WxLxH) in 2 x 4 x 1.07 (including underside components)
Warranty yrs One Year
Speci f i cat ions
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
ZPSA40/60 Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-494
Model  Selector
ZPSA40-3R3 3.3 - 6.0 7.2 20 74
ZPSA60-3R3 3.3 - 8.0 8.5 26 74
ZPSA40-5 5 - 6.0 7.2 30 79
ZPSA60-5 5 - 8.0 9.0 40 79
ZPSA40-9 9 - 4.45 5.34 40 83
ZPSA60-9 9 - 6.67 8.0 60 83
ZPSA40-12 12 - 3.34 4.0 40 85
ZPSA60-12 12 - 5.0 6.0 60 85
ZPSA40-15 15 - 2.67 3.2 40 85
ZPSA60-15 15 - 4.0 4.8 60 85
ZPSA40-24 24 - 1.67 2.0 40 86
ZPSA60-24 24 - 2.5 3.0 60 86
ZPSA40-28 28 - 1.43 1.7 40 86
ZPSA60-28 28 - 2.14 2.6 60 86
ZPSA40-30 30 - 1.33 1.6 40 87
ZPSA60-30 30 - 2.0 2.4 60 87
ZPSA40-36 36 - 1.11 1.33 40 87
ZPSA60-36 36 - 1.67 2.0 60 87
ZPSA40-48 48 - 0.834 1.0 40 88
ZPSA60-48 48 - 1.25 1.5 60 88
Adjustment Maximum Peak Output Efficiency
Model Output (V) Range (V) Output (A) Load (A)(4) Power (W) (%)
Revision A4: Dec 2008
For Additional Information, please visit